M Gmaill Viamed Ltd <viamed.catrin.hollings@gmail.com>

Fwd: Order for Ventilator project
1 message

Cathy Green <office@viamed.co.uk> 7 April 2020 at 10:27
Reply-To: cathy.green@viamed.co.uk
To: catrin.hollings@viamed.co.uk

order details

thanks cathy

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Duong, Thuy N. (GB - Airframe Systems) <thuy.duong@meggitt.com>
Date: Tue, Apr 7, 2020 at 10:21 AM

Subject: RE: Order for Ventilator project

To: steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk <steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk>

Cc: Cathy Green <cathy.green@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Steve,

Please use UPS Express.

Thanks.

Best regards,

Thuy D.

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Steve Nixon
Sent: 07 April 2020 10:20

To: Duong, Thuy N. (GB - Airframe Systems) <thuy.duong@meggitt.com>

Cc: Cathy Green <cathy.green@viamed.co.uk>

Subject: Re: Order for Ventilator project

*** This e-mail originated from the public Internet and its authenticity cannot be confirmed. Please exercise caution when you open
attachments or click on links contained within the message — Meggitt MIS ***

UPS Express is before 09:00 this can be as early as 07:00
UPS Express Saver is before 12:00
UPS Standard is before 17:00

Steve

On Tue, 7 Apr 2020 at 09:59, Duong, Thuy N. (GB - Airframe Systems) <thuy.duong@meggitt.com> wrote:

Hi Steve,



Please send via UPS Express.

Thanks.

Best regards,

Thuy D.

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Steve Nixon
Sent: 07 April 2020 09:31

To: Duong, Thuy N. (GB - Airframe Systems) <thuy.duong@meggitt.com>
Subject: Re: Order for Ventilator project

*** This e-mail originated from the public Internet and its authenticity cannot be confirmed. Please exercise caution when you open
attachments or click on links contained within the message — Meggitt MIS ***

Hi, sorry.

They will go today, we can send UPS Express if you like.

Steve

On Tue, 7 Apr 2020 at 09:08, Duong, Thuy N. (GB - Airframe Systems) <thuy.duong@meggitt.com> wrote:
Hi Steve,

Would you please help me to have this shipped by this morning because we do need them by tomorrow?

Thanks.

Best regards,

Thuy D.

From: Duong, Thuy N. (GB - Airframe Systems)

Sent: 06 April 2020 16:30

To: 'steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk' <steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk>
Subject: RE: Order for Ventilator project

Hi Steve,

Would it be possible to pay by credit card for this order?

It is appreciated if you can arrange to have them shipped asap.

Thanks.

Best regards,

Thuy D.



From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Steve Nixon
Sent: 06 April 2020 16:22

To: Duong, Thuy N. (GB - Airframe Systems) <thuy.duong@meggitt.com>

Subject: Re: Order for Ventilator project

*** This e-mail originated from the public Internet and its authenticity cannot be confirmed. Please exercise caution when you open
attachments or click on links contained within the message — Meggitt MIS ***

Of course, can you please supply a covering order.

4 x 0110022 £36.00 each + VAT

Delivery FOC

We can send by UPS

We can try and get them out to you today or in the morning

Steve

On Mon, 6 Apr 2020 at 15:54, Duong, Thuy N. (GB - Airframe Systems) <thuy.duong@meggitt.com> wrote:

Steve,

It may be misunderstand. We could not send you the order for rate production at this stage yet.

Can you still support me the 4 pcs?

Thanks.

Best regards,

Thuy D.

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Steve Nixon
Sent: 06 April 2020 15:50

To: Duong, Thuy N. (GB - Airframe Systems) <thuy.duong@meggitt.com>
Subject: Re: Order for Ventilator project

*** This e-mail originated from the public Internet and its authenticity cannot be confirmed. Please exercise caution when you open

attachments or click on links contained within the message — Meggitt MIS ***

Hi | got the impression that your company no longer needed the sensors? What has changed?

Steve

On Mon, 6 Apr 2020 at 15:47, Duong, Thuy N. (GB - Airframe Systems) <thuy.duong@meggitt.com> wrote:

Hi Steve,

Can you please support to send us 4 pcs off R22-MED asap?



Many thanks.

Best regards,
Thuy Duong
Supply Chain Graduate

Airframe Systems

Units 2-5 Titchfield Park
20-26 Barnes Wallis Road
Fareham, Hampshire
PO155TT

Mob: +44 (0) 7463 650191

thuy.duong@meggitt.com

www.meggitt.com

Please consider the environment before printing this e-mail.
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This e-mail may contain proprietary information and/or copyright material. This e-mail is intended for the use of the addressee only. Any unauthorized use may be
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attached to this document may be subject to export control regulations of the European Community, USA, or other countries. Each recipient of this document is
responsible to ensure that usage and/or transfer of any information contained in this document complies with all relevant export control regulations. If you are in any doubt
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Kind regards

Cathy Green
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email:Cathy.Green@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634 542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635 582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended soley for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it is
prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or
call +44 (0)1535 634542



